
  2017 PROSPECT KNIGHT OF CHAMPIONS RECAP SHEET - October 7, 2017

10/7/17

Music Visual General Effect Pen. Final
Performance Performance Music Visual Score

IND Ens IND Ens
Clemons Edgar Wiercioch Baker Cooksey Temple Alexander Bischoff

Band #1 #2 Average #1 #2 Average #1 #2 Total #1
GE- 
Total Sub-total

Place in 
Class

Place 
Overall

Class AA
Downers Grove South 16.0 11.0 13.50 15.3 13.2 14.25 13.9 15.4 29.30 15.4 44.70 72.45 0.00 72.45 2 6
Wheeling 15.0 12.3 13.65 13.7 12.4 13.05 13.5 14.8 28.30 14.5 42.80 69.50 0.00 69.50 3 9
Naperville Central 15.8 11.8 13.80 15.5 15.1 15.30 14.2 15.7 29.90 14.8 44.70 73.80 0.00 73.80 1 3
Harry D Jacobs 15.1 12.0 13.55 14.1 12.1 13.10 13.2 14.3 27.50 14.1 41.60 68.25 0.00 68.25 4 11

Class AAA
Washington Community 16.8 13.8 15.30 14.5 13.8 14.15 14.9 15.1 30.00 14.3 44.30 73.75 0.00 73.75 3 4
Joliet West 14.9 12.8 13.85 13.2 12.3 12.75 13.7 15.3 29.00 12.8 41.80 68.40 0.00 68.40 7 10
Oak Park & River Forest 15.4 14.2 14.80 12.8 11.6 12.20 15.3 15.5 30.80 12.9 43.70 70.70 0.00 70.70 6 8
Huntley 14.0 13.4 13.70 14.7 11.7 13.20 14.6 16.1 30.70 14.9 45.60 72.50 0.00 72.50 4 5
Glenbrook South 16.5 14.2 15.35 12.4 11.8 12.10 15.0 15.2 30.20 13.8 44.00 71.45 0.00 71.45 5 7
Greendale 17.5 17.0 17.25 16.0 15.0 15.50 16.0 17.7 33.70 16.6 50.30 83.05 0.00 83.05 1 1
Lake Park 17.0 14.0 15.50 16.4 15.5 15.95 15.6 16.5 32.10 15.7 47.80 79.25 0.00 79.25 2 2
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Auxiliary Percussion Music Visual General Effect
Color Guard

Frankenberger Black

Score Place Score Place Average Place Average Place Total Place
Class AA
Downers Grove South 13.7 2 16.0 2 13.50 4 14.25 2 44.70 1
Wheeling 12.3 3 14.0 3 13.65 2 13.05 4 42.80 3
Naperville Central 15.2 1 18.0 1 13.80 1 15.30 1 44.70 1
Harry D Jacobs 11.1 4 13.0 4 13.55 3 13.10 3 41.60 4

Class AAA
Washington Community 13.0 3 16.9 4 15.30 4 14.15 3 44.30 4
Joliet West 11.4 4 15.8 5 13.85 6 12.75 5 41.80 7
Oak Park & River Forest 11.3 5 15.5 6 14.80 5 12.20 6 43.70 6
Huntley 11.0 6 17.4 3 13.70 7 13.20 4 45.60 3
Glenbrook South 9.9 7 17.6 2 15.35 3 12.10 7 44.00 5
Greendale 14.4 2 18.8 1 17.25 1 15.50 2 50.30 1
Lake Park 14.6 1 15.2 7 15.50 2 15.95 1 47.80 2


